26 – 29

Outlook

FY 2019

April

FY 2019

Actual

28 – 30

Outlook

FY 2019

Update August

30.4

Outlook

FY 2019

Update November

FY 2018

Actual

15.4

Equity Story June 2020

FY 2019: Sales Down 1.9% – Decline in Project Business
Mitigated by Higher Component Sales

Sales R. STAHL FY 2019 vs. FY 2018 by region

Equity Story June 2020 18

23%

44%

12%

21%

Germany

Central region*

Americas

Asia/Pacific

€m FY 2019 FY 2018 Change

Germany 62.5 70.3 -11.1%

Central region* 120.9 116.1 +4.1%

Americas 34.5 31.2 +10.6%

Asia/Pacific 56.8 62.5 -9.1%

Total 274.8 280.1 -1.9%

FY 2019:

€274.8m

* Central region: Africa and Europe excl. Germany

FY 2019: Strongly Improved Profit Due to Better Product Mix
and Efficiency Gains, Additional Support From IFRS 16

Equity Story June 2020 19

Key data of Income Statement

Comments

 Cost of materials ratio improved

210 basis points yoy to 33.8%,

reflecting better product mix

 Other operating expenses in

FY 2019 down primarily due to

lower exceptionals and a €7.6m

positive support from IFRS 16

 Operational improvements and

IFRS 16 contribute about equally to

increase in EBITDA pre

€m FY 2019 FY 2018 Change

Sales 274.8 280.1 -1.9%

Other operating income 13.7 13.8 -0.4%

Cost of materials -94.0 -99.4 +5.5%

Personnel cost -122.0 -119.3 -2.2%

Other operating expenses -50.7 -62.6 +19.0%

EBIT 6.3 -4.2 n/a

Financial result -2.9 -2.8 -3.1%

EBT 3.4 -7.0 n/a

Taxes -2.1 -0.0 >-100%

Net profit 1.3 -7.0 n/a

Earnings per share in € 0.21 -1.10 n/a

EBITDA 25.3 9.5 >+100%

EBITDA pre* 30.4 15.2 +99.9%
* EBITDA pre: EBITDA pre exceptionals (exceptionals: restructuring charges, non-scheduled depreciation and amortization, charges for design and implementation of IT-projects, M&A costs as well as profit and loss from the disposal of

non-current assets no longer required for business operations)

FY 2019 Lower Restructuring Charges Illustrate Maturity of
Efficiency Measures – Further Decline Expected in 2020

Equity Story June 2020 20

Reconciliation of EBITDA to EBITDA pre*

Comments

 Declining restructuring charges

indicate good progress of efficiency

program

 Exceptionals set to go down further